## Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H21000268623 3)))



H210002688233ABC/

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6383

From:

Account Name : CAPITOL SERVICES, INC.

Account Number : 120160000017 Phone : (855)498-5500 Fax Number : (800)432-3622

\*\*Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.\*\*

STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE P

## LP/LLLP AMENDMENT/RESTATEMENT/CORRECTION CLEMATIS BANYAN INVESTORS LP

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$105.00

JUL 1 4 2021

A. LUNT

## **COVER LETTER**

FO: Registration Section Division of Corporations		
SUBJECT: Clematis Banyan Investors LP		
Name of Foreign Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership		
The enclosed amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.		
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:		
Christina T. Rodriguez		
Contact Person		
c/o Haynes and Boone, LLP		
Firm/Company		
2323 Victory Avenue, Suite 700		皇
Address	21	35
Dallas, Texas 75219	JU.	토유
City, State and Zip Code	21 איר 13	₽F.
adam@midnightholdings.com	3 PM	ARY OF STATE F CORPORATIONS
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	<del></del>	ST
For further information concerning this matter, please call:	1: 46	AT AT E
Adam C. Demark <sub>at (</sub> 917 <sub>)</sub> 514.6546		35
Name of Contact Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
Enclosed is a check for the following amount:		
\$52.50 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status  \$105.00 Filing Fee S105.00 Filing Fee Certified Copy and Certificate of Status		
Mailing Address:Street Address:Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327The Centre of TallahasseeTallahassee, FL 323142415 N. Monroe Street, Suite	810	

Tallahassee, FL 32303

## AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF AUTHORITY FOR FOREIGN LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR LIMITED LIABILITY LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

the Florida Department of State is: Clematis Banyan Investors LP	ed liability limited partnership as it appears on the	JUL
2. Document Number of Foreign Limited Partn B21000000177	ership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership:	- 3
2. The jurisdiction of its formation is: Delaware		707
3. The date the entity was authorized to transact	et business in Florida is: April 29, 2021	C
4. If the amendment changes the name of the lithe new name:	imited partnership or limited liability limited par	rtnership, ente
Acceptable Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Part Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffix	nership, Limited, L.P., L.P., or Ltd. less: Limited Liability Limited Partnership, L.L.L.P. or I	1JP.
(If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate Florida.)	name adopted for the purpose of transacting bus	siness in
<ol> <li>If the amendment changes the general partners</li> <li>Name:</li> </ol>	er(s), list the name and business address of each Business Address:	general partn
BA Clematis Banyan, LP	340 Royal Poinciana Way, Suite 317-383	∏Add
	Palm Beach, Florida 33480	☐Remove ■Change
		∏Add ∏Remove
		☐ Change
		∏Add ∏Remove
		Change
		∏Add ☐Remove
		Change
		∏Add ∏Remove
		Change
		∏Add ∏Remove
		☐ Change

6. If the amend	ment changes the jurisdic	ction of organizatio	n, indicate new jurisdiction	11 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
7. If the amend corrected and the		tatement listed in th	e application, indicate the	statement being 13 PM 1: 46
		an election to be a li	mited liability limited part	nership statement, check
the appropriate				
	The entity elects to be a	a limited hability hi	nited partnersnip.	
	The entity is no longer	a limited liability li	mited partnership.	
9. Attached is amendment(s), which this entit	duly authenticated by the	more than 90 days official having cus	olds, evidencing the afores tody of records in the juris	mentioned Ediction under the law of
10. Effective d	ate, if other than the date	of filing:		(optional)
		st be specific and c	annot be prior to date of fi	ling or more than 90
	te inserted in this block		applicable statutory filing Department of State's rec	
Signature of a g	general partner:			
/s/ A	dam C. Demark	<u> </u>		
	d name: rk, on behalf of BA Clen tis Banyan GP, LLC, its			July 9, 2021
Filing Fee: Certified Copy Certificate of S	/ (optional): Status (optional): \$8.75	\$52.50 \$52.50		